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SCHEDULE II-continued 
LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED-continued 

Newton King (Wholesale) Ltd. 
Northern Motor Distributors Ltd. 

Name of Licensee 

Opal Imports (Beardmore, Eric Clement, and Janet Peloha, trading as) 

Licence 
Cancelled 

From 

29/2/76 
30/6/75 

Place at Which 
Business was 
Carried On 

Hamilton 
Auckland 

Peggydale Leathercraft (Jones, William Hastings, and Peggy Yvonne, trading as) .. 
Perky Prams Ltd. 

29/2/76 

31/3/76 
29/2/76 
31/1/76 
30/8/75 
31/3/75 

New Plymouth 

Balclutha 
Wellington 
Wellington 
Auckland 
Northcote 

Prosthetic Processes Ltd. .. 
Purdie and Frazer Ltd. 
Pythagoras-Pyramids (ShaIIard, Paul Kenneth Harington, trading as) 

Q.T. Novelties (Bege!man, Freda and Michael, trading as) 

Ridley Wholesale Ltd. 

31/1/76 Wellington 

31/10/75 Taupo 
Turangi 

Sales, Dorothy Ann and John (Cammick, Dorothy Ann and Douglas John, trading as) 
Seaco Bearings and Transmission Co. Ltd. 

31/1/74 New Lynn 
23/11/75 Otahuhu 
30/11/75 Wellington 
31/12/75 Newmarket 

Sentinel Newspapers Ltd. .. 
Sintes Knudsen Ltd. 
South Island Wine and Spirit Co. Ltd. 

Speedline Ltd. 
Sports Trophies (Auckland) Ltd. 

Television Components Ltd. 
Trade Ruling and Binding Co. Ltd. 

Wairere Studios Ltd. 
Wellington Engineering Ltd. 
Wiblin, W. G., and Co. Ltd. 
Wilkinson, Dorothy Frances 
Wills, W. D. and H. 0., (N.Z.) Ltd. 

Wilton, Geo. W., and Co. Ltd. 

Woodside Textiles Ltd. 
World Radio Industries Ltd. 
World Wide Exporters Ltd. 

Dated at Wellington this 6th day of May 1976. 

t Limited Licence 

23/3/76 Dunedin 
Riverton 
Timaru 

29/2/76 Wellington 
31/7/75 Auckland 

30/4/75 Auckland 
1/2/76 Mount Albert 

31/1/76 One Tree Hill 
31/1/76 Lower Hutt 
15/2/76 Auckland 
30/9/75 Mount Wellington 

31/12/75 Auckland 
Christchurch 
Dunedin 
Motueka 
Petone 
Wellington 

29/2/76 Lower Hutt 
Newmarket 

31/3/75 Takapuna 
31/12/75 Auckland 
31/12/76 Tauranga 

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs. 

Ministry of Works and Development-Schedule of Civil Engineering and Building Contracts of $20,000 or More in Value 

Name of Works 

Civil Engineering-
Auckland International Airport: asphaltic concrete paving and resealing 
Huntly Power Project: mechanical services-control block 
Queenstown Airport: construction and sealing of hardstanding extension, 

loading loop, and carpark 
NZPO Line Depot, Otaki Street site development 

Building-
NZPO Line Depot, Stage I: Otaki and Teviot Streets, Dunedin 
Te Aute College: classroom blocks and administration accommodation 
Re-roofing headquarters building and replace control cab, RNZAF Base, 

Wigram 
MWD Depot, Tokoroa 
DSIR Animal Husbandry Building, Kaikohe 
DSIR, Lincoln: Crop Research Division-field services building 
Renewal of roofing: Army Drill Hall, Invercargill 

Successful Tenderer 

Bitumix Ltd. . . . . . . 
McAlpine Refrigeration (Waikato) Ltd. 
Fulton Hogan Ltd. .. 

Fairfield Asphalt Co. Ltd. 

Walker & Hasler Ltd. 
Northe & Pratt Ltd. 
T. E. Marriott & Son Ltd. 

Jim Smith & Son Ltd. 
Colson Builders Ltd. 
M. J. Graham 
K. A. Thompson 

Amount of 
Tender 

Accepted 
$ 

197,659.85 
202,222.24 
49,158.57 

72,222.42 

229,100.00 
408,225.00 
124,809.00 

33,452.00 
69,880.00 

113,000.00 
28,705.00 

N. C. McLEOD, Commissioner of Works. 


