## THE NEW ZEALAND GAZETTE

## SCHEDULE II—continued

LICENCES SURRENDERED OR REVOKED-continued

	Name	of Licen	see						Licence Cancelled From	Place at Which Business was Carried On
Newton King (Wholesale) Ltd.	••	••		••	••	••	••		29/2/76	Hamilton
Northern Motor Distributors Ltd	• ••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	30/6/75	Auckland
Opal Imports (Beardmore, Eric C	lement, a	nd Janet	t Peloha,	trading as	)		••	••	29/2/76	New Plymouth
Peggydale Leathercraft (Jones, W	illiam Ha	stings, a	nd Peggy	Yvonne, t	rading a	s)	••	••	31/3/76	Balclutha
Perky Prams Ltd	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	• •	29/2/76	Wellington
Prosthetic Processes Ltd	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	31/1/76	Wellington
Purdie and Frazer Ltd	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	30/8/75	Auckland
Pythagoras-Pyramids (Shallard, P	aul Kenn	eth Hari	ington, tr	ading as)	••	••	••	••	31/3/75	Northcote
Q.T. Novelties (Begelman, Freda	and Mich	ael, trad	ling as)	••	••	••	••		31/1/76	Wellington
Ridley Wholesale Ltd.						••	••		31/10/75	Taupo
									,,	Turangi
Sales, Dorothy Ann and John (Ca	ummick. I	Dorothy	Ann and	Douglas .	ohn, tra	ding as)			31/1/74	New Lynn
Seaco Bearings and Transmission					••	••			23/11/75	Otahuhu
Sentinel Newspapers Ltd		••	••		••	••	••		30/11/75	Wellington
Sintes Knudsen Ltd.		••		••	••	••	••		31/12/75	Newmarket
South Island Wine and Spirit Co.				••					23/3/76	Dunedin
-										Riverton Timaru
Speedline Ltd	••				••	••	••	••	29/2/76	Wellington
Sports Trophies (Auckland) Ltd.					••		•••		31/7/75	Auckland
• - · ·	••		••	••	••	••	••	••		
Television Components Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	30/4/75	Auckland
Trade Ruling and Binding Co. Lt	d.	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	1/2/76	Mount Albert
Wairere Studios Ltd	••		••	••		••	••		31/1/76	One Tree Hill
Wellington Engineering Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••	••			31/1/76	Lower Hutt
Wiblin, W. G., and Co. Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••				15/2/76	Auckland
Wilkinson, Dorothy Frances	••		••	••	••		••		30/9/75	Mount Wellington
Wills, W. D. and H. O., (N.Z.) Lt	td.		••	••	••	••		• •	31/12/75	Auckland
										Christchurch
										Dunedin
										Motueka
										Petone
										Wellington
Wilton, Geo. W., and Co. Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	29/2/76	Lower Hutt
										Newmarket
Woodside Textiles Ltd	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	31/3/75	Takapuna
World Radio Industries Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	31/12/75	Auckland
World Wide Exporters Ltd.	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	••	31/12/76	Tauranga
†Limited Licence										

Dated at Wellington this 6th day of May 1976.

J. A. KEAN, Comptroller of Customs.

Ministry of Works and Development-Schedule of Civil Engineering and Building Contracts of \$20,000 or More in Value

Name of Works	Successful Tenderer	Amount of Tender Accepted
Civil Engineering—		\$
Auckland International Airport: asphaltic concrete paving and resealing Huntly Power Project: mechanical services—control block	Bitumix Ltd. McAlpine Refrigeration (Waikato) Ltd. Fulton Hogan Ltd.	197,659.85 202,222.24 49,158.57
NZPO Line Depot, Otaki Street site development	Fairfield Asphalt Co. Ltd	72,222.42
Building		
NZPO Line Depot, Stage I: Otaki and Teviot Streets, Dunedin	Walker & Hasler LtdNorthe & Pratt Ltd	229,100.00 408,225.00
	T. E. Marriott & Son Ltd	124,809.00
MWD Depot, Tokoroa	Jim Smith & Son Ltd	33,452.00
DSIR Animal Husbandry Building, Kaikohe	Colson Builders Ltd	69,880.00
DSIR, Lincoln: Crop Research Division—field services building	M. J. Graham	113,000.00
Renewal of roofing: Army Drill Hall, Invercargill	K. A. Thompson	28,705.00
	N. C. McLEOD, Commission	er of Works.

λ.

1

÷